
The following is a list of Contractors who are available to do private works under the following Schemes:

(1) Housing Adaptation Grant Scheme

(2) Mobility Aids Grant Scheme

(3) Housing Aid for Older People Grant Scheme

Please note the following:

1. The list should be considered as an administrative mechanism to assist applicants.

2. It is not intended that this list is an exclusive list of contractors who applicants may employ to carry out works under the schemes.

3. Contractors can request to be added or removed from the list, by emailing info@donegalcoco.ie

4. The inclusion of a contractor on the list is not an inference as regards the quality of work, which an applicant can expect, when engaging a contractor from the list.

5. Local authorities shall not be held liable for any deficient works, which may arise as a result of a person engaging a contractor from the list.

Contractor Name Address Email Phone

A McGuinness & Son Ltd PVC Windows & Doors Belleek Road, Ballyshannon, Co Donegal amcguinness245@gmail.com 071 9852075

Adrian Sweeney Plumbing & Heating Contractors Ltd 

T/A Sweeney Mechanical Services
Cloughwilly, Lettermacaward, Co Donegal sweeneymechserv@gmail.com 0861704556      074 9544114

Anchor Windows Clunelly, Quigley's Point, Lifford, Co Donegal anchorwindows1998@gmail.com 0868290104

Anthony Gallagher/ACA Construction Ltd Drumboe Lower, Stranorlar, Co Donegal aca.construction24@gmail.com 0872741474

Anthony Rushe Alt, Castlefin, Lifford, Co Donegal maryrushe@yahoo.ie 0872506008

BM Stairlifts 
Unit A, R and G Complex, Naas Industrial 

Estate
bmstairlifts@eircom.net 045888811/ 1890837274

Breffni Mobility Ballynally, Moville, Co Donegal paulmcgroarty@eircom.net 087 1207000

Brian Bonner & Sons Ltd Maghernappin, Convoy, Co Donegal info@bbpainters.ie 0872533175

C Diver Carpentry & Construction Carn - Brae, Quigleys Point, Co Donegal cathaldiver88@yahoo.ie 0877666840

Cam Lifts Ltd 9 Loup Rd., Toomebridge, Co Antrim BT41 3TW info@camlifts.com 04879659440

Charles O'Donnell Electrical 117 Fair Hill, Dungloe, Co Donegal c.odelectrical@live.ie 0876828378

CMG Windows 4 Newpark, Moville, Co Donegal cmgwindows@eircom.net 0862386045

Coastal Windows and Doors Ltd Loughderryduff, Portnoo, Co Donegal 0866682525/0868109911

Conor O'Donoghue Ltd Aghragh, Teelin, Carrick, Co Donegal conorodonoghueltd@gmail.com 0876522808

Declan Curran Heating and Plumbing Carrick, Derrybeg,Letterkenny, Co Donegal declancurran85@hotmail.com 0877919004

Declan Walsh Roofing & Carpentry Rockhill, Ballintra, Co Donegal declanwalsh1980@gmail.com 086 3777190

Don Contracts Limited
Newtowncunningham Business Park, 

Newtowncunningham, Co Donegal
doncontractsltd@gmail.com 0749108887

Eamonn E F Electrical Cloontagh, Clonmany, Co Donegal eamonnfrielelectrical@yahoo.ie 0868052811

Errigal Windows & Glazing Coolboy, Letterkenny, Co Donegal errigalwindows@gmail.com 0861917077 0749182020

Eunan Boyle Shallogans, Fintown, Co Donegal boylefintown@gmail.com 0872334368

Frankie Greene Plumbing & Heating Ltd Letterbarrow, Donegal Town, Co Donegal frankie.greene@hotmail.com 0872746023

Gabriel Timoney Construction & Joinery
Cashelard, Ballyshannon, Co Donegal. F94 

C2P4
gabrieltimoney@gmail.com 0877469531

G Kilpatrick Windows & Conservatories Tamnawood, Ballindrait, Co Donegal gileskilpatrick@hotmail.com 0876779595

Galbraith Construction Craigadooes, St Johnston, Lifford, Co Donegal info@galbraithconstruction.net 0872775926

Houghton Construction Ltd Crega, Malin Head, Co Donegal F93 V6XP whitestrandmh@gmail.com 0868301611

Inishowen Glass Shandrum, Drumfries, Clonmany, Co Donegal daniel.inishowenglass@gmail.com 0862404880

J Friel Construction Ltd Falmore, Kerrykeel, Letterkenny, Co Donegal 0749150145/0863838795

James McDaid Windows & Doors Ltd Keelogs, Inver, Co Donegal jcmcdaid@eircom.net
0876775159 (day) 0749736430 

(evening)

James Sweeney Magheralosk, Bunbeg, Co Donegal sweeneyjames77@yahoo.com 0876860913

JML Plumbing & Heating Black Mountain, Malin Head, Co Donegal johnmclaughlinjml@gmail.com 0863858654

Joe Mc Daid Ltd Upper Croaghan, Ramelton, Co Donegal info@windows.ie 0749151398

John Columb Heating and Plumbing Ardsbeg, Gortahork, Co Donegal johncolumb@hotmail.com 0861032196

John Doherty Construction Ltd
Radharc Na Mara, Cregnagor, Clonmany, Co 

Donegal
johndohertyconstruction@gmail.com 0876688516

John Molloy Construction Ltd Lower Mully, Glenties, Co Donegal mullydance@hotmail.com 0872051497/0749551359

John O'Loughlin Son Ltd
6 Droimard, Millfield, Buncrana, Co Donegal, 

F935 2VC
johnsoloughlin@gmail.com 0868554799 0749363815

John Porter Joinery & Construction Ltd
Ardsbeg, Ballinlough, Drumfries, Clonmany, Co 

Donegal
Johnporterandsons@gmail.com 0868519788

Joseph Sweeney Construction Ltd
Rooskey, Manorcunningham, Letterkenny, Co 

Donegal
joesweeney57 @gmail.com 0876541844

Julian Molloy Kilraine, Glenties, Co Donegal julianmolloy66@gmail.com 0872506430/0749551356

Kevin Breslin & Sons Ltd Gransha Road, Buncrana, Co Donegal kevinbreslinandsonsltd@eircom.net 0862706171/0749362027

Kieran Walsh Coolcholly, Ballyshannon, Co Donegal kieranwalshconstruction@yahoo.ie 0866026278

Housing Grants for Older People and for People with Disabilities.

List of Contractors.
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L Duey Construction
Lower Claragh, Isle of Doagh, Clonmany, Co 

Donegal
liamduey27@gmail.com 0860376082

Laghey Construction Ltd Laghey Village, Co Donegal lagheyconstruction@gmail.com 074 9723589/087 2838163 

Laurence Doherty Hall Demense, Mountcharles, Co Donegal laurencedoherty14@gmail.com 0877532705

Laurence McColgan (Construction) Ltd Lower Drumskellan, Ture, Muff, Co Donegal laurencemccolgan@gmail.com 074 9384134/0868247465

Liam Brown Joinery Porthall, Lifford, Co Donegal liambrownjoinery@gmail.com 0868972777

Lynch Windows Ltd Umricam, Buncrana, Co Donegal F93 HK84 gavin@lynchwindows.ie 0868640383 0749363834

M.B.C. Joinery Ballinabreen, Lifford, Co Donegal paulcampbell871@gmail.com 0872384298

Manus o’Donnell Leffin, Dungloe, Co Donegal manusleffin@gmail.com 0861656937

Martin Conservatories Ltd Glenvar, Letterkenny, Co Donegal martinconservatories@gmail.com 0868291729

Martin McColgan Bredaghglen, Moville, Co Donegal martinmcolgan@yahoo.co.uk 0868860651

McDermott & Trearty Construction Ltd
6 Beechwood Avenue, Letterkenny, Co 

Donegal
info@mdtconstruction.ie 0749103888

McGlinchey Electrical Ballybun, Castlefin, Lifford, Co Donegal damienmcglinchey@hotmail.com 0879231583

McGonagle Group Ltd Culkeeny, Malin, Co Donegal info@mcgonaglegroup.com 074 9379154

McHugh Bros (Builders) Ltd Knock Road, Ballybofey, Co Donegal mchughbros@gmail.com 0749130434

McMenamin Building Contractors Dreenan, Ballybofey, Co Donegal info@mcmenbc.ie 0749132237

Meenamara Plumbing & Building Meenamara, Dungloe, Co Donegal meenamara@hotmail.com 0863318253

Melmc Construction
81 The Maples, Lismonaghan, Letterkenny, Co 

Donegal
info@melmc.ie 0878588757 0863891490

Michael Doherty & Sons Ltd Carrowkeel, Quigley's Point, Co Donegal mdohertyandsons@gmail.com 0872121789

Michael McLaughlin Construction High Glen, Carrigart, Co Donegal
glengillagranahighconstruction@gmail.co

m
0863463723

Moneydarragh Construction Ltd Gleneely, Co Donegal
moneydarraghconstruction@hotmail.co.u

k
0863004697

Munster Joinery Ire Lacka Cross, Ballydesmond, Co Cork sales@munsterjoinery.ie 0867956573

Neely Windows Lower Crickamore, Burtonport, Co Donegal neelywindows@gmail.com 0851579817

Nelson Bros Cockhill Road, Buncrana, Co Donegal bernardn65@yahoo.ie 0868532607

Niall Gildea Plumbing and Heating
Orchard House, Carrickballydoey, 

Manorcunningham, Co Donegal 
niallgildea@icloud.com 0861718803

Noel Bonnar Plumbing & Heating
18 Abbey Villas, Manorcunningham, 

Letterkenny, Co Donegal
noelbonnar@hotmail.com 0863029824

Noel McGrath Construction Ltd 
Salmon Leap View, The Knader, Ballyshannon, 

Co Donegal
nmgconstruction@gmail.com 0872262869

OK Scaffolding & Construction 
Apt 1 St Michael's Place, William St, Raphoe, 

Co Donegal
kellyscaffolding1@gmail.com 0872347397

Pat McElhinney Brockagh, St Johnston, Co Donegal dylanmcelhinney@gmail.com 0868623591

Patrick Coyle High Glen, Carrigart, Co Donegal pktcoyle1@gmail.com 0834134321

Patrick Houton Ltd Shantla, Culkenny, Malin, Co Donegal ahsurveying@yahoo.ie 0868988506 0749379423

Patton Windows Broadpath, Convoy, Co Donegal anne.pattonwindows@yahoo.ie 0862313926 0749147144

Paul A Roarty Ltd
Moneymore, Dunlewey, Letterkenny, Co 

Donegal
paulroarty@me.com 0878300744

Paul Devlin Roofing/Construction Cloontagh, Clonmany, Co Donegal pauldevlinroofing@gmail.com  0872844747

Paul McBrearty Plumbing & Heating Wood Road, Cullion, Letterkenny, Co Donegal mcbreartyplumbing@gmail.com 0879076700

Peter Duffy Roshine,Burtonport, Co Donegal peter.duffy@live.com 0862487291

Philip Ward & Sons Ltd Belcruit, Kincasslagh, Co Donegal philipwardandsons@gmail.com 0862266811 074 9543141

Piaras Coyle Con's Ltd Bunaninver, Derrybeg, Co Donegal piaras.coyle@gmail.com 0879887386

S Crawford Construction Ltd Ards, Ramelton, Co Donegal crawfordsean@hotmail.com 0868349117/0868095575

S Gallagher Letterbrick Cloghan, Co Donegal 0872236942, 0749133042

Seamus Friel & Sons Ltd Ballynarry, Buncrana, Co Donegal sfrielandsons@hotmail.com 0872606938

Shaun Gillespie Plumbing & Heating Bredaghglen, Moville shaungillespieplumbing@gmail.com 086 3647289

Shovlin Bros Ltd, Seamus Shovlin Sandfield, Ardara, Co Donegal 0872660215,0877774731

Stairlift Solutions NI Limited Unit 21, Innotec Drive, Bangor BT19 7PD info@stairliftsolutionni.com 00353429424018

Sync Living Unit 3, York Road, Belfast, BT15 3GU mark@syncliving.co.uk 00442890745333

T&D Construction Stonecrest, Ballymagan, Buncrana, Co Donegal tanddconstruction@eircom.net 0864089233

Thomas McNamee T/A McNamee Building Services Magherareagh, Castlefin, Lifford,Co Donegal tmcnameembs@gmail.com 0858500268

Top M Developments
8 Hillview Grove, Lismonaghan, Letterkenny, 

Co Donegal
tmchugh35@gmail.com 0879718772

Trevor Mc Nern Loughhead, Killybegs, Co Dongal trevormcnern@gmail.com 0879175487
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